Faive / Uoie
Canles N°|  Reponses
1717 Je faisais
2/18 Tu faisais
3/19 Ti faisait
4720 Elte faisait
5721 | Nous faisions
6/22 Uous faisiez
7/23 Tis faisaient
8724 | Elles faisaient
9/25 Je voyais
10/ 26 Tu voyais
M"727 Ti voyait
12728 Eite voyait
13729 | Nous voyions
14/ 30 Uous voyiez
15/ 31 TLis voyaient
16 / 32 | Elles voyaient

Etve / Ruoin
Canles n°  Reponses
1717 J"¢elais
2/18 Tu etais
3/19 Ti etait
4/20 Elle elail
5721  Nous elions
6/22 Uous eliez
7/23 Tis etaient
8724  Elles elaient
9/25 J'avais
10/ 26 Tu avais
M"727 T1 avait
12728 Elle avait
13729  Nous avions
14 /30  Uous aviez
15731  Tis avaient
16 /32  Elles avaient

Uerbes exceplions

Caules n°

1

2

10
M
19
13
14
15

16

Réponses
U effacais
Tu lancais
T finissait

Elle mangeait
Nous mangions

Uous effaciez
Tis lancaient
Elles finissaient
Je finissais
Tu mangeais
Ti effacait
Elle lancait
Nous lancions
Uous finissiez
Lis mangeaient

Eltes effacaient

Uerbes exceplions

Carles n°

17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Reéponses
U'e nageais
Tu criais
L1 oubliait

Elle choisissait

Nous choisissions

Uous nagiez
Iis criaient
Elles oubliaient
J'oubliais
Tu choisissais
Ti nageait
Elle criail
Nous criions
Uous oubliiez
TLis choisissaient

Elles nageaient

Uerbes simples

Carles n°

1

2

10
1
19
13
14
15

16

Reéponses
J"allais
Tu chantais
T disait

Elle venait
Nous voulions

Uous pouviez
Tis pavtaient
Elles prenaient
Je voulais
Tu pouvais
11 paelait
Elte prenait
Nous allions
Uous chanliez
ILis disaient

Eltes venaient

Uerbes simples

Caules n°

17
18
19

20
2
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Reponses

Je disais

Tu venais
T altait

Elle chanfait
Nous parlions

Uous preniez
TLis voulaient
Eltes pouvaient
Je parlais
Tu prenais
Tt voulait
Elte pouvait
Nous disions
Uous veniez
TLis allaient

Elles chantaient



